
J.M. Rathi English School & Junior College 
PTA MEMBERS 2023-24 

Sr.No Name of Members Email.ID Contact Number 

1 Ms.Leena David Chairperson Principal leena.david@ jmreschool.com 7447430730 

2 Mr Naresh Dayaram Sanap Vice Chairperson Parent aditisanap261@gmail.com 8855035910 

3 Mrs Snehal Rulekar Secretary Teacher snehal.rulekar@jmreschool.com 9762371575 

4 Mrs Deepika Sachin Chalke Joint Secretary Parent dipikachalke108@gmail.com 9130802525 

5 Mrs Pratibha Parte Joint Secretary Teacher pratibha.parte@jmreschool.com 7066850561 

6 Mrs Batul Abdulkadar Vohra Std I Parent batulvohra051@gmail.com 9028621852 

7 Mrs Leena Carvalho Teacher leena.carvalho@jmreschool.com 9765760586 

8 Mrs Heena Muheeb Pathan Std II Parent heenapathan471@gmail.com 8425924151 

9 Ms Namrata Ghotane Teacher namrata.ghotane@jmreschool.com 7058177396 

10 Mrs Aditi Sachin Potfode Std III Parent aditipotfode73@gmail.com 7499418799 

11 Mrs Rupali Pashilkar Teacher rupali.pashilkar@jmreschool.com 9028435204 

12 Mrs Priyanka Jain Std IV Parent agy37506@gmail.com 9404223232 

13 Mr Vishal Jadhav Teacher vishal.jadhav@jmreschool.com 7020402291 

14 Mr Mayur Ashok Lohar Std V Parent mayur6359@gmail.com 7715809737 

15 Mrs Archana Gudekar Teacher archana.gudekar@jmreschool.com 7506024987 
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16 Mrs Yasmeen Giyas Khan Std VI Parent khanyasmeen7806@gmail.com 7721845556 

17 Mrs Sakshi Bhosale Teacher sakshi.bhosale@jmreschool.com 8983116008 

18 Mrs Akshata Karnekar Std VII Parent ddkarnekar@gmail.com 9028063737 

19 Mr Tejas Jagle Teacher tejas.jagle@jmreschool.com 7378718383 

20 Mr Subhash Shirke Std VIII Parent chefsubhashshirke@gmail.com 9167779141 

21 Mrs Deepali Lad Teacher deepali.lad@jmreschool.com 7887672484 

22 Mr Asimul Haque Std IX Parent ashimulhaque123@gmail.com 9822729857 

23 Mrs Jyoti Patil Teacher jyoti.patil@jmreschool.com 9370891495 

24 Mrs Farhana Mubin Karjikar Std X Parent mubinkarjikar321@gmail.com 9272496162 

25 Mrs Adishree Kulkarni Teacher adishree.kulkarni@jmreschool.com 9096218286 

26 Mr. Ravikant V. Dighe Std XI Parent rvdighe@sudarshan.com 8380051560 

27 Mr Kailas Satambekar Teacher kailas.satambekar@jmreschool.com 8983561586 

28 Mrs Seema Anil Nipane Std XII Parent nipanejanhavi@gmail.com 8104635040 

29 Mrs Pranita Pashilkar Teacher pranita.pashilkar@jmreschool.com 8983245140 
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